

FEE SCHEDULE

For the supply and reproduction of images from the National Gallery of Australia

All prices in Australian dollars.

10% GST (Goods & Services Tax) will be added to all Australian orders. International orders are exempt from GST.

Concessions are considered for galleries, museums, educational institutions and other non-commercial entities and projects.

IMAGE FEE (per image)			
Image material	Purpose	Fee	
High resolution digital image (TIFF, 300 dpi)	Reproduction	\$120.00	
Colour transparency	Reproduction	\$120.00	
Low resolution digital mage (JPEG, 72 dpi)	Private Research & Study	\$20.00	

USAGE FEE (per image)				
Type of use	Print run	Colour	B&W	
Interior	Up to 500	\$20.00	\$10.00	
Interior	501 to 2,500	\$40.00	\$20.00	
Interior	2,501 to 5,000	\$60.00	\$40.00	
Interior	5,001 to 10,000	\$80.00	\$60.00	
Interior	10,001 to 20,000	\$110.00	\$80.00	
Interior	20,001 to 50,000	\$150.00	\$110.00	
Interior	Over 50,000	\$200.00	\$150.00	
Cover	Front	\$250.00	\$150.00	
Cover	Back	\$150.00	\$100.00	
TV broadcast		\$250.00		
Merchandise		10% x print run x retail price		

POSTAGE	
Australia orders	\$10.00
International orders	\$45.00

CONTACT

Address Rights & Permissions Officer, National Gallery of Australia, GPO Box 1150, Canberra ACT 2601, AUSTRALIA

Phone +61 2 6240 6481

Fax +61 2 6270 6406

Email copyright@nga.gov.au